Office of the District & Sessions jud

ge, East Champaran, Motihari.

Corrigendum

Extension of Tender Submission Date

Motihari, Dated:- 30.05.2024

As directed, in continuation of the Tender no. 08 dated 08.05.2024 for

supply of Stationery Articles as mentioned in the aforesaj

d Tender no. 8. The
closing d

ate for submission of Tender has now been extended fo

r Fifteen Days (15
Days) i.e. from 29.05.2024 to 13.06.2024.

By Order,
bow

Administratio:}flcharge,
Civil Court, Motihari.



